DEPOSIT WORK UNDER ITDP AS ON 30/04/10

SI.No Name of works Advance Paid Balance to be Balance to be Status Remarks
paid paid

1. C/o Tribal Council 1,98,64,179/- 49,66,004/- 1,48,98,135/- Work just 25% payment as
Building at Car Nicobar awarded 18! Installment

2. C/o Tribal Council 1,32,44,164/- 44,00,000/- 88,44,164/- | First floor walling | 33.33% payment
Building at Teressa and plastering | as 1% Installment

work in progress

3 Repair, Renovation & 17,13,863/- 5,65,575/- 11,48,288/- Work just 33% payment as
Modification of Tribal awarded 1! Installment
Transit Guest House
behind CHC,
Nancowrie

4, C/o Multipurpose 49,81,383/- 24.,41,000/- 25,40,383/- Work started Rs. 24,41,000/-
Gymnasium & Deposited
Renovation of Basket
Ball Court at Car
Nicobar

5 R/o existing Reservoir 49,79,495/- 16,59,660/- 33,19,895/- | Tenderunder | 33% payment as
and treatment unit at progress 1% Installment
Champin

6 C/o Information Centre 10,52,527/- 10,52,5271/- Nil Completed 100% Deposited
at Car Nicobar

7 Renovation & 12,52,487/- 12,52,4871/- Nil Completed 100% Deposited
Modification of existing
VTC

Project Officer (ITDP)

Car Nicobar




